
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-05-2023
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Ya
Noticia general
Diana Sanz “Prefiero el teatro que emociona”

16
609,0
$ 7.999.418

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-05-2023
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Ya
Noticia general
Diana Sanz “Prefiero el teatro que emociona”

17
559,3
$ 7.347.508

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-05-2023
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Ya
Noticia general
Diana Sanz “Prefiero el teatro que emociona”

18
606,6
$ 7.968.349

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


